Rang Teilnehmer
1  Hildenbrand

2  Staiger

3  Streich

4 Ozalp

5 Burger

6 Mewes

7 Hildenbrand
8 Mannherz
9 Linke

10 Blumhardt
11 Maihéfer
12 Hoyt

13 Maihéfer
14 Schmidt
15 Klingler
16 Kirsch

17 Schéttle
18 Bauerle
19 Kiesel

20 Reintanz
21 Stoll

22 Helwig

23 Mahn

24 Eiselt

25 Arnold

26 Leis

27 Schmidt
28 Milbrandt
29 Schwenger
30 Schnabel
31 ReiBig

32 Hartlieb
33 Lukas

34 Bachmann
35 Manstetten
36 Klingler

37 Burger

38 Los

39 Gentner

40 Gentner

41 Blumhardt
42 Traub

RC Holze

Stefan
Micha
Uwe
Tunc
Peter
Joachim
Arno
Jan
Gerd
Ralf
Ditte
Brian
Martin
Reinhold
Uwe
Ridiger
Benjamin
Peter
Bernd
Anja
Lothar
Bernd
Berhard
Marc
Volker
Karina
Kathrin
Melanie
Mike
Hans-Chrisi
Petra
Susanne
Erik
Jirgen
Dietrich
Tilo
Martin
Medrows
Adrian
Tilman
Marion
Roland
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Schwimmzeit
00:07:17,0
00:09:05,5
00:07:01,4
00:10:02,9
00:09:47,9
00:08:59,1
00:09:27.,4
00:09:40,0
00:12:26,1
00:11:02,0
00:09:32,8
00:12:18,0
00:11:20,6
00:11:09,3
00:10:09,6
00:09:31,7
00:12:18,2
00:14:01,9
00:08:21,3
00:13:02,7
00:11:19,3
00:10:30,8
00:11:18,1
00:10:36,7
00:11:06,9
00:12:49,9
00:11:08,5
00:09:52,8
00:10:13,7
00:12:42,8
00:13:17,8
00:11:59,9
00:10:52,9
00:13:55,8
00:14:11,3
00:11:30,6
00:12:52,0
00:13:35,1
00:11:43,1
00:11:13,7
00:12:39,8
00:13:50,9
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Rutschzeit
00:02:02,4
00:02:11,3
00:02:03,9
00:01:54,3
00:03:00,9
00:03:00,9
00:03:13,7
00:03:16,0
00:02:23,4
00:02:23,8
00:02:48,2
00:02:57,7
00:02:09,0
00:04:00,3
00:02:59,3
00:03:01,8
00:03:27,6
00:04:15,6
00:07:05,6
00:02:24,3
00:03:27,9
00:03:25,7
00:03:57,4
00:02:45,2
00:04:16,6
00:02:55,0
00:02:58,0
00:03:06,6
00:03:11,4
00:03:41,9
00:03:27,9
00:03:51,0
00:02:28,8
00:03:05,4
00:03:43,8
00:03:35,4
00:03:05,7
00:01:53,9
00:04:51,2
00:05:38,0
00:03:20,1
00:05:31,5

Zeit nach Rutsch
00:09:19,5
00:11:16,7
00:09:05,3
00:11:57,2
00:12:48,7
00:12:00,0
00:12:41,2
00:12:56,0
00:14:49,5
00:13:25,8
00:12:21,0
00:15:15,7
00:13:29,6
00:15:09,6
00:13:09,0
00:12:33,5
00:15:45,8
00:18:17,6
00:15:26,9
00:15:26,9
00:14:47,1
00:13:56,5
00:15:15,5
00:13:21,9
00:15:23,5
00:15:44,9
00:14:06,5
00:12:59,4
00:13:25,1
00:16:24,7
00:16:45,8
00:15:50,9
00:13:21,7
00:17:01,2
00:17:55,1
00:15:05,9
00:15:57,7
00:15:29,0
00:16:34,3
00:16:51,7
00:15:59,9
00:19:22,4

23. Eisenmensch

Radzeit
00:24:52,8
00:24:55,2
00:25:17,1
00:26:00,8
00:26:56,3
00:27:27,7
00:29:06,6
00:27:53,4
00:28:22,0
00:28:32,9
00:30:08,7
00:27:58,0
00:28:36,8
00:27:56,9
00:29:31,1
00:30:09,8
00:29:23,5
00:30:12,7
00:30:10,4
00:30:24,0
00:29:13,2
00:31:02,6
00:28:51,2
00:31:07,6
00:29:49,3
00:32:02,8
00:32:17,4
00:32:57,7
00:33:50,4
00:30:46,1
00:33:14,2
00:35:25,1
00:32:49,2
00:32:45,2
00:32:20,2
00:34:43,6
00:37:26,6
00:38:48,4
00:34:02,1
00:32:50,2
00:34:48,4
00:34:17,4

Zeit nach Rad
00:34:12,3
00:36:12,0
00:34:22,3
00:37:58,0
00:39:45,1
00:39:27,7
00:41:47,7
00:40:49,4
00:43:11,5
00:41:58,7
00:42:29,8
00:43:13,7
00:42:06,4
00:43:06,5
00:42:40,1
00:42:43,2
00:45:09,3
00:48:30,2
00:45:37,3
00:45:50,9
00:44:00,4
00:44:59,1
00:44:06,8
00:44:29,5
00:45:12,8
00:47:47,7
00:46:23,9
00:45:57,1
00:47:15,5
00:47:10,8
00:49:59,9
00:51:16,0
00:46:10,9
00:49:46,4
00:50:15,4
00:49:49,5
00:53:24,2
00:54:17,4
00:50:36,3
00:49:41,9
00:50:48,4
00:53:39,7
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Laufzeit
00:20:13,1
00:19:37,6
00:22:53,5
00:21:41,2
00:20:07,8
00:23:46,8
00:21:52,6
00:23:42,0
00:21:29,3
00:24:05,9
00:24:24,6
00:23:49,9
00:25:08,3
00:24:31,2
00:26:19,0
00:26:22,7
00:24:43,2
00:22:42,5
00:25:52,1
00:25:41,5
00:28:22,7
00:27:34,2
00:28:26,7
00:28:10,3
00:27:36,5
00:25:07,4
00:27:17,6
00:27:46,1
00:26:55,2
00:27:22,2
00:27:09,7
00:26:47,3
00:32:09,6
00:29:20,2
00:29:01,2
00:29:30,9
00:26:49,7
00:25:59,6
00:30:25,8
00:31:21,9
00:31:22,4
00:40:45,0
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Endzeit

00:54:25,4
00:55:49,6
00:57:15,9
00:59:39,2
00:59:52,9

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

:03:14,5
:03:40,3
:04:31,4
:04:40,8
:06:04,6
:06:54,4
:07:03,5
:07:14,8
:07:37,7
:08:59,1
:09:06,0
:09:52,6
11:12,7
:11:29.4
:11:324
:12:23,0
:12:33,3
:12:33,4
:12:39,9
:12:49,3
:12:55,1
:13:41,5
:13:43,2
:14:10,7
:14:33,0
:17:09,6
:18:03,4
:18:20,5
:19:06,6
:19:16,6
:19:20,4
:20:13,9
:20:17,0
:21:02,1
:21:03,8
:22:10,7
:34:24,7

28.07.2012



